Sr

10

Questions

Muslims celebrated the "Day of Deliverance on

When Congress formed ministries in 7 provinces?

When Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League?

Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Road Table Conference?

When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Ali?

Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in

After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced:

In 1927, the British Parliament appointed a Commission to report on the Working of Dyarchy
in the provinces. Who were its chairman?

When Muslim League was revived?

Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of
Congress in the First Round Table Conference?

Answers Choice

22nd December 1939
25th December 1939
24th December 1939
23rd December 1939

1935
1937
1938
1939

1935
1937
1934
1939

Ramsay MacDonald
Clement Attlee
Neville Chamberlain
None of these

1935
1937
1938
1933

DOW» DOWr TOWP» DOUP 0D0m>

1935
1937
1938
1933

oowm»

. Cyril Radcliff Award

New Constitution

. Communal Award

. Dissolution of government

Sir John Simon
. Montgomery

. Sir Morley
Chelmsford

1925
1928
1936
1915

Nehru

wPr DOmP DOmr DOmP

C. Jay Pal
D. None of These



