

Pakistan Studies Online Test

1 Muslims celebrated the "Day of Deliverance on B. Zelin December 1939 B. Zelin December 1939 C. 23rd December 1939 D.	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
When Congress formed ministries in 7 provinces? C. 1938 D. 1939 When Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League? A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1934 D. 1939 Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Road Table Conference? A. Ramasy MacDonald B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chambertain D. None of these When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Aii? When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Aii? A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 C. Hand A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 A. After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced: A. Sir John Simon B. Montgomery C. Sir Morley D. Chelmsford A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1336 D. 1915 A. Nehru B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	1	Muslims celebrated the "Day of Deliverance on	B. 25th December 1939 C. 24th December 1939
When Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League? B. 1937 C. 1934 D. 1939 A Ramsay MacDonald B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chamberlain D. None of these When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Ali? A 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Ali? A 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 A 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1936 D. 1936 D. 1936 D. 1936 D. Dissolution of government Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference.	2	When Congress formed ministries in 7 provinces?	B. 1937 C. 1938
Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Road Table Conference? B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chamberlain D. None of these A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 C. Handle Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced: B. New Constitution C. Communal Award D. Dissolution of government B. Marty A. Sir John Simon B. Montgomery C. Sir Morley D. Chelmsford A 1925 B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? A. Nehru B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chamberlain D. Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of C. A. Nehru D. Handle C. Lay Pall A. Nehru B. Clement Attlee C. Neville Chamberlain D. Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of C. A. Nehru D. Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of C. Jay Pall	3	When Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League?	B. 1937 C. 1934
When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Ali? B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 6 Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced: After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced: A Cyril Radcliff Award B. New Constitution C. Communal Award D. Dissolution of government B. Montgomery C. Sir Montey D. Chelmsford A 1925 B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? A 1925 B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	4	Who was the British Prime Minister at the time of Second Road Table Conference?	B. Clement AttleeC. Neville Chamberlain
Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in B. 1937 C. 1938 D. 1933 A. Cyril Radcliff Award B. New Constitution C. Communal Award D. Dissolution of government In 1927, the British Parliament appointed a Commission to report on the Working of Dyarchy in the provinces. Who were its chairman? When Muslim League was revived? A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? A. Nehru B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	5	When Pakistan National Movement was established by Ch.Rehmat Ali?	B. 1937 C. 1938
After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced: B. Néw Constitution C. Communal Award D. Dissolution of government A. Sir John Simon B. Montgomery C. Sir Morley D. Chelmsford A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 A. Nehru B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	6	Chaudhry Rehmat Ali issued a Pamphlet Now or Never in	B. 1937 C. 1938
In 1927, the British Parliament appointed a Commission to report on the Working of Dyarchy in the provinces. Who were its chairman? B. Montgomery C. Sir Morley D. Chelmsford A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 A. Nehru B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	7	After the second Round Table Conference the British Government announced:	B. New Constitution C. Communal Award
9 When Muslim League was revived? B. 1928 C. 1936 D. 1915 A. Nehru B. Gandhi Congress in the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? C. Jay Pal	8	In 1927, the British Parliament appointed a Commission to report on the Working of Dyarchy in the provinces. Who were its chairman?	B. Montgomery C. Sir Morley
Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference? B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal	9	When Muslim League was revived?	B. 1928 C. 1936
	10	Nothing came out of the First Round Table Conference. Who was the representative of Congress in the First Round Table Conference?	B. Gandhi C. Jay Pal